
The 2023 Eagle County Fair 4-H Poultry Show was held July 25, 2023. Joyce Conger from
Delta, CO was the judge. Jen Daly and Kelly Collier served as show superintendents. Results
are as follows.

SHOWMANSHIP CLASSES:

Senior Showmanship
Class Champion: Gavin Daly
Reserve Class Champion: Theo Piliero
3. Hailey Gentilini
4. Brynn Moody
5. Maggie Linscott
6. Abby Domanico
7. Lauryn Ward
8. Ali Palmiter
9. Mya Dallmann
10. Sadie Collier
Blue: Maximus Jaramillo
Blue: Brennen Eineke
Blue: Justin Hill
Blue: Rogan Pike
Blue: Kyler Hill
Blue: Braiden Ward
Blue:Tage TerBush
Blue: Miles Jaramillo
Blue: Kyle Woodworth
Blue: Steele Moyer
Blue:Madison Dallmann

Intermediate Showmanship
Class Champion: Autumn Woods
Reserve Class Champion: Levi Daly
3. Luvlyn Ward
4. Maya Erpelding
5. Tanner Collier
6. Calder Parrish
7. Jayce Dallmann
8. Cayden Carthy
9. Luca Ferzacca
10. Lucas Hill



Junior Showmanship
Class Champion: Desmond Parker
Reserve Class Champion: Hudson Kass
3. Elizabeth Ruth Thopson
4. Matthew Bush
5. Dorothy Parrish
6. Tenley Stoltzfus
7. Hayden Stoltzfus
8.Lucy Chamness

MARKET CLASSES:

MARKET CHICKENS - PULLETS PEN OF THREE:
Light Weight (5.4 - 6.4 lbs)
Class Champion: Luvlyn Ward
Reserve Class Champion: Mya Dallmann
3. Ali Palmiter
4. Tage TerBush
5. Sadie Collier
6. Elizabeth Ruth Thompson
7. Cayden Carthy

Heavy Weight (6.4 - 7.8 lbs)
Class Champion: Calder Parrish
Reserve Class Champion: Braiden Ward
3. Madison Dallmann
4. Hayden Stoltzfus
5. Lauryn Ward
6. Maggie Linscott
7. Dory Parrish

MARKET CHICKENS - COCKERELS PEN OF THREE:
Light Weight (3.6 - 6.8 lbs)
Class Champion: Hudson Kass
Reserve Class Champion: Hailey Gentilini
3. Cayden Carthy
4. Matthew Bush
6. Maggie Linscott

Heavy Weight (7.4 - 11.8 lbs)
Class Champion: Tenley Stoltzfus
Reserve Class Champion: Lucas Hill
3. Jayce Dallmann
4. Kyler Hill
5. Autumn Woods



6. Theo Piliero
7. Brennen Eineke

2023 GRAND CHAMPION MARKET CHICKEN PEN: Calder Parrish
2023 RESERVE CHAMPION MARKET CHICKEN PEN: Luvlyn Ward

MARKET DUCK PEN OF THREE:

Hen - Pen of Three
Class Champion: Desmond Parker

Drake - Pen of Three
Class Champion: Lauryn Ward
Reserve Class Champion: Braiden Ward
3. Luvlyn Ward
4. Tanner Collier

2023 GRAND CHAMPION MARKET DUCK PEN: Lauryn Ward
2023 RESERVE CHAMPION MARKET DUCK PEN: Desmond Parker

MARKET Pheasant - Pen of Three
Class Champion: Luca Ferzacca

MARKET Ostrich - Hen and Cock
Class Champion: Rogan Pike

MARKET HEN TURKEY PAIRS:
Class Champion: Maximus Jaramillo
Reserve Class Champion: Miles Jaramillo
3. Kyle Woodworth

MARKET TOM TURKEY PAIRS
Class Champion: Brynn Moody
Reserve Class Champion: Gavin Daly
3. Levi Daly
4. Justin Hill
5. Steele Moyer

2023 GRAND CHAMPION MARKET TURKEY PAIR: Brynn Moody
2023 RESERVE CHAMPION MARKET TURKEY PAIR: Maximus Jaramillo

Breeding Poultry Quail :
Class Champion: Hailey Gentilini



Reserve Class Champion: Hailey Gentilini

BREEDING CHICKENS:
Hens - Hatched before 01/01/2023
Class Champion: Maggie Linscott Jubilee Orpinton
Reserve Class Champion: Hailey Gentilini Non Bearded White Silkie
3. Cayden Carthy - Road Island Red
4. Hudson Kass - Golden Sebright
5. Autumn Woods - Columbian Wyandotte
6. Mya Dallmann - Blue laced red Wyandotte
7. Maggie Linscott - Dominique
8. Levi Daly - Barred Rock
9. Tanner Collier - Speckled Sussex
10. Elizabeth Ruth Thompson - Red Star

Standard Pullet - Hatched After 01/01/2023
Class Champion: Hailey Gentilini - Buff Orpington
Reserve Class Champion: Abby Domanico - Egyptian Fayumi
3. Maya Erpelding - Lavender Orpington
4.Maya Erpelding - Barred Rock
5. Hailey Gentilini - Buff Orpington
6. Hailey Gentilini - Buff Orpington
7. Maya Erpelding - Lavender Orpington
8. Hailey Gentilini - Buff Orpington
9. Maya Erpelding - Lavender Orpington

Standard cockerel - Hatched After 01/01/2023
Class Champion: Abby Domanico - Buff Cochin

2023 GRAND CHAMPION BREEDING POULTRY: Maggie Linscott - Jubilee Orpington
2023 RESERVE CHAMPION BREEDING POULTRY: Hailey Gentilini - Buff Orpington


